MAYTONI

JlJaMnouka

ApTUKyn

bpeHpg

LiBeT apmaTypsbl
MaTepuan apMmaTypsbl
NcToYHMK cBeTa
Konunyectso namn
SawuTa IP
OnmMmnpyemole
BbicoTa

LWunpurHa

WNHpekc uBeTonepenayn
LLiInpnHa ynakoBKu
OnvHa ynakoBku
HeTTo

bpyTTO

8557

8557
Voltega
KenTbin
CrekJio

E27

IP 44
HeTt
95
95
85
100
160
0.055

0.11

7 (495) 777-40-50

I Iry

VOLTEGA

Buumanual
He wcnansaonars
€ bmAEEMIE

TonKeiH Aok 3Hepras YHeMaey

DrcyTeraue IKOHOMKA 3HEPIHH
NyNeCaunu

90%

3Heprva THiMAIniT


tel:+74957774050



http://www.tcpdf.org

