

Лампочка 8557

Серия: Артикул: 8557

Артикул	8557
Бренд	Voltega
Цвет арматуры	Желтый
Материал арматуры	Стекло
Источник света	E27
Количество ламп	1
Зашитва IP	IP 44
Диммируемые	Нет
Высота	95
Ширина	95
Индекс цветопередачи	85
Ширина упаковки	100
Длина упаковки	160
Нетто	0.055
Брутто	0.11



